9/30/22, 1:37 PM

Place
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24
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31
32
33

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

CHICAGO, IL

9/30/2022

UNIVERSITY/COLLEGIATE MAROON WOMEN RESULTS

No.
16
85

152

190

189

186
81
41

157
74
14

183

150

185
39

171

159
34

124

181
62

151
79
72

109

140

158
29

141

182

117

163

135
73
36

154

Name

Olivia Borowiak
Akemi Von Scherr
Bella Jacobsen
Emma Watcke
Peyton Sippy
Maggie Munson
Morgan Schmitt
Nora Wollen
Anna Carruthers
Audrey DeSantis
Nina Amicon
Stella Gillman
Lilian Mataway
Madison Mooney
Kathleen Simms
Nicole LaRue
Sophie Coutts
Grace Jostock
Molly Desotell
Mya Bunke
Elizabeth Bulat
Annika Cutforth
Gia Napolean
Emma Bucher
Carly Sear
Lauren Charlton
Chloe Coutts

Ali Gillooly

Kyra Hayes
Kylie Finger
Maddie Heller
Erika Jordan
Ava Pankratz
Samantha Coleman
Sophia Manners
Paige Breedon

Sex

— o = =R = =k = = = =k =k =k = = =k =k =k = =k =k =k =k = =k =k =k = =k =k =k =k = =k =k —h —h

Yr
JR
SO

SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR

JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SR

SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR

School

DePaul

Ohio State
UNA-Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Ohio State
Loyola (lll.)
Western Ontario
Ohio State
DePaul
Wisconsin
UNA-Loyola (llI.)
Wisconsin
Loyola (lll.)
Windsor
Western Ontario
Loyola (lll.)

St. Thomas (Minn.)
Wisconsin
Northwestern
UNA-Wisconsin
Ohio State

Ohio State
Saint Louis

UAB

Western Ontario
Loyola (lll.)

UAB

Wisconsin

San Diego
Western Ontario
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Ohio State
Loyola (lll.)
Western Ontario

Time

20:52.95
21:20.42
21:24.76
21:30.77
21:31.10
21:32.57
21:34.34
21:41.45
21:47.19
21:48.74
21:49.40
21:49.91
21:53.87
21:56.36
22:00.66
22:01.39
22:02.72
22:03.97
22:05.54
22:07.43
22:12.08
22:14.77
22:15.59
22:18.16
22:19.70
22:23.12
22:25.28
22:26.70
22:37.44
22:39.09
22:42.20
22:44 47
22:45.79
22:45.84
22:47.12
22:47.78

Pace
6:44
6:53
6:54
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:21
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9/30/22, 1:37 PM

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

TmPI
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

175
67
188
187
123
121
68
17
21
19
149
96
15
99

Samara Quanz
Hannah Hall
Kate Ricks
Ashley Peterson
Christina Bolcer
Gianna Sbarbaro
Fiona Lenth
Meghan Dieball
Madison Volz
Alexa Havon
Kelly Andrews
Lea Devantier
Meaghan Andrews
Jordan Kantola

f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR

Windsor
Northwestern
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

St. Thomas (Minn.)
San Diego
Northwestern
DePaul

DePaul

DePaul
UNA-Loyola (lll.)
Saint Louis
DePaul

Saint Louis

Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

22:48.38
22:49.88
22:50.36
22:52.77
22:55.73
22:56.66
22:56.91
22:58.48
22:59.07
23:02.55
23:05.47
23:10.26
23:15.78
23:17.57

UNIVERSITY/COLLEGIATE MAROON WOMEN RESULTS

No.
136
65
84
145
160
31
120
37
118
18
40
119
103
64
179
126
137
178
110
144
30

Name

Rhynn Paulsen
Kayla Fortino
Ava Tenaglia
Kathleen Schellman
Kate Denomme
Ruth Heery
Daniella Hubble
Grace Maurer
Macey Holt
Violet Harper
Roisin Treacy
Aryam Jaimes
Ashleigh Niklaus
Whitney Currie
Natalie Whitten
Morgan Ede
Gabby Witschen
Chloe Walker
Emily Sipp
Lauren Robinson
Aiden Grasse

Sex

—h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h =—h

Yr

JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO

JR
SO

SO
JR
SO

School

St. Thomas (Minn.)
Northwestern

Ohio State

UAB

Western Ontario
Loyola (lll.)

San Diego

Loyola (llI.)

San Diego

DePaul

Loyola (lll.)

San Diego

Saint Louis
Northwestern
Windsor

St. Thomas (Minn.)
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Windsor

Saint Louis

UAB

Loyola (lll.)

Time

23:20.98
23:23.83
23:25.40
23:26.99
23:29.79
23:31.28
23:32.13
23:32.65
23:33.68
23:37.54
23:39.43
23:43.50
23:43.85
23:44 .47
23:50.33
23:54.95
23:55.51
23:55.86
23:59.17
24:00.10
24:04.78

7:21
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:30
7:30

Pace
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:46
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9/30/22, 1:37 PM

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

77

172
155
104
142
133
180
66
70
115
38
95
167
113
143
27
138
26

Meg Mooney
Kailyn Brydon
Maggie O'Malley
Britney Johnson
Amaya Lyrek
Camryn Williams
Mallory Grubb
Addy Vettel
Sofia Green
Emma Murray
Haley Burk
Sylvia Dean
Grace Beal

Sangie Lincoln-Velez

Autumn Dushack
Anna Behmer
Eva Bednard

CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

—h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h =—h =—h

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

FR
SO
SR
SR

FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR

Windsor
Western Ontario
Saint Louis
UAB

St. Thomas (Minn.)

Windsor
Northwestern
Northwestern
San Diego
Loyola (lll.)
Saint Louis
Windsor

San Diego
UAB

Loyola (lll.)
UAB

Loyola (lll.)

Emma Watcke
Peyton Sippy
Maggie Munson
Stella Gillman
Madison Mooney
Mya Bunke
Kylie Finger

27)

58 Ohio State

Akemi Von Scherr
Morgan Schmitt
Audrey DeSantis
Gia Napolean
Emma Bucher
Samantha Coleman
Ava Tenaglia

79
72
73
84

Loyola (Ill.)

Nora Wollen
Kathleen Simms
Grace Jostock
Ali Gillooly
Sophia Manners
Ruth Heery
Grace Maurer

32
50)
52)

31
37

4. 109 Western Ontario

157 Anna Carruthers
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108:23 0:26)

109:20 0:58)

111:02 1:06)

111:50 1:00)

24:10.60
24:12.53
24:17.37
24:21.21
24:24.33
24:24 .54
24:30.44
24:37.08
24:46.02
24:55.72
25:00.66
25:12.16
25:13.05
25:14.52
25:31.68
25:36.69
25:52.97

7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:54
7:56
7:59
8:02
8:04
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:13
8:15
8:20
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9/30/22, 1:37 PM
15

159
158
163
154
160
155

DePaul

Sophie Coutts
Chloe Coutts
Erika Jordan
Paige Breedon
Kate Denomme
Kailyn Brydon

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

103
126
145
:48

(22:21 111:45 2:10)

( 43)
( 54)

Olivia Borowiak
Nina Amicon
Meghan Dieball
Madison Volz
Alexa Havon
Meaghan Andrews
Violet Harper

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

Molly Desotell
Ava Pankratz
Christina Bolcer
Rhynn Paulsen
Morgan Ede

Gabby Witschen
Amaya Lyrek

Northwestern

(23:02 115:09 1:32)

Elizabeth Bulat
Hannah Hall
Fiona Lenth
Kayla Fortino
Whitney Currie
Mallory Grubb
Addy Vettel

San Diego

Maddie Heller
Gianna Sbarbaro
Daniella Hubble
Macey Holt
Aryam Jaimes
Sofia Green
Grace Beal

(23:19 116:31 1:01)

62
( 66)

1
2
3
4 56
5
6
7 ( 73)

95

Carly Sear

Lea Devantier
Jordan Kantola
Ashleigh Niklaus
Emily Sipp
Maggie O'Malley
Haley Burk
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9/30/22, 1:37 PM Loyola Lakefront Invitational

10. 227 UAB (23:23 116:52 1:58)
1 23 140 Lauren Charlton JR 22:24
2 26 141 Kyra Hayes FR 22:38
3 48 145 Kathleen Schellman SO 23:27
4 63 144 Lauren Robinson JR 24:01
5 67 142 Britney Johnson SR 24:22
6 ( 76) 143 Sangie Lincoln-Velez FR 25:15
7 ( 77) 138 Anna Behmer FR 25:37

Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

11 231 Windsor (23:22 116:49 2:09)
1 14 171 Nicole LaRue SR 22:02
2 34 175 Samara Quanz SO 22:49
3 58 179 Natalie Whitten 23:51
4 61 178 Chloe Walker 23:56
5 64 172 Meg Mooney 24:11
6 ( 69) 180 Camryn Williams 24:25
7 ( 74) 167 Sylvia Dean FR 25:13

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 5/5



9/30/22, 2:50 PM

Place TmPI
1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7 2
8 3
9

10
11
12
13
14 4
15
16
17
18
19
20 5
21
22 6
23
24 7
25 8
26 9
27
28
29 10
30 11
31 12
32 13
33 14
34 15
35 16
36 17
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Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

UNIVERSITY/COLLEGIATE WOMEN GOLD RESULTS

No.
92
161
166
71
80
76
101
93
165
164
61
125
75
107
162
23
357
20
129
42
156
173
130
86
169
105
132
153
49
94
176
106
112
43
111
87

Name

Christina Shaginaw
Chloe Hewitt
Jenna Schulz
Annie Allen
Sydney Paul

Ana Karmol
Nicole Marco
Holly Shaginaw
Hana Marmura
Hallee Knelsen
Audrey Bannister
Hannah Dumansky
Rose Hoelzel
Lyndi Roelofse
Mikayla Hewitt
Lillian Buzani
Mya Vialva
Lesley Viveros
Grace Gerber
Madisyn Acosta
Madison Calder
Joelle Olla

Alix Gifford
Carina Alanis
Kaitlyn Handy
Olivia Paez
Caroline Johnson
Kira Allen

Nora Welch
Megan Teitge
Ainsley Rocheleau
Taylor Quick
Sara Wolf

Amber Byrd
Sophie Thibault
Abby Artherhults

Sex Yr

SR Purdue Northwest
UNA Western Ontario
UNA Western Ontario

—h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h =—h =—h

School

SO Ohio State
FR  Ohio State
FR  Ohio State
SO Saint Louis

SR Purdue Northwest
UNA Western Ontario

SO  Western Ontario

SO Northwestern

FR  St. Thomas (Minn.)

FR  Ohio State
SO Saint Louis

UNA Western Ontario

SO DuPage
Durham
JR DePaul

SR  St. Thomas (Minn.)
JR  Loyola-New Orleans
FR  Western Ontario

FR  Windsor

FR  St. Thomas (Minn.)
FR  Purdue Northwest

FR  Windsor
JR Saint Louis

SR  St. Thomas (Minn.)
FR  Western Ontario

FR Loyola-New Orleans
SR Purdue Northwest

FR  Windsor
SO Saint Louis
SO Saint Louis

JR  Loyola-New Orleans

JR Saint Louis

FR  Purdue Northwest

Time

22:21.04
22:25.48
22:40.26
22:40.27
22:57.02
23:17.45
23:25.92
23:29.65
23:32.17
23:32.97
23:35.63
23:58.28
24:03.10
24:11.66
24:15.34
24:17.85
24:24.90
24:25.60
24:27.28
24:29.18
24:31.44
24:32.55
24:32.78
24:33.60
24:36.09
24:36.40
24:40.41
24:44.06
24:57.29
25:09.87
25:14.84
25:15.72
25:26.68
25:32.05
25:38.30
25:43.72

Pace
6:00
6:01
6:05
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:26
6:28
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:38
6:39
6:42
6:45
6:47
6:47
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:55
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9/30/22, 2:50 PM Loyola Lakefront Invitational
37 18 170 Alexandrea Jobin f FR  Windsor 25:46.15
38 19 108 Morgan Rust f JR  Saint Louis 25:50.75
39 20 177 Serena Schaffer f FR  Windsor 26:00.14
40 21 168 Agatha Godlewski f SO  Windsor 26:29.17
41 9 Abigael Limo f FR  Chicago State 27:05.28
42 97 Sarah Edelen f SO Saint Louis 27:16.05
43 100 Abby Kieffer f SO Saint Louis 27:26.84
44 22 46 Mallory Foret f SO Loyola-New Orleans 27:40.60
45 23 44  |sabel Esteb f JR  Loyola-New Orleans 27:54.74
46 24 91 Annika Peterson f FR  Purdue Northwest 28:06.50
47 25 90 Landry Koski f FR  Purdue Northwest 28:45.80
48 1 Adryana Burts f FR  Benedictine (lll.) 28:50.05
49 24  Emilia Kadiyala f SO DuPage 30:02.32
50 26 47 Lauren Goens f SO Loyola-New Orleans 30:34.46
Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022
UNIVERSITY/COLLEGIATE WOMEN GOLD RESULTS
Place TmPl No. Name Sex Yr School Time Pace
51 25 Patrycja Karpiesiuk f FR DuPage 32:48.13 8:48
Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022
""""""" NTVERSTTY COLLEGTATE WoWNS GoL0 TeAM REsUTS
1 39 Purdue Northwest (24:16 121:20 3:22)
1 1 92 Christina shaginaw SR 22:22
2 3 93 Holly Shaginaw SR 23:30
3 7 86 Carina Alanis FR 24:34
4 11 94 Megan Teitge SR 25:10
5 17 87 Abby Artherhults FR 25:44
6 ( 24) 91 Annika Peterson FR 28:07
7 ( 25) 90 Landry Koski FR 28:46
2 42 Saint Louis (24:36 122:58 2:01)
1 2 101 Nicole Marco so 23:26
2 4 107 Lyndi Roelofse SO 24:12
3 9 105 Olivia Paez JR 24:37
4 13 106 Taylor Quick SO 25:16
5 14 112 Sara Wolf SO 25:27
6 ( 16) 111 Sophie Thibault JR 25:39
7 ( 19) 108 Morgan Rust JR 25:51
3. 64 Windsor (25:15 126:13 1:28)

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML

6:55
6:56
6:59
7:07
7:16
7:19
7:22
7:26
7:30
7:33
7:43
7:45
8:04
8:13
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9/30/22, 2:50 PM

1 6
2 8
3 12
4 18
5 20
6 ( 21)

173
169
176
170
177
168

Joelle Olla
Kaitlyn Handy
Ainsley Rocheleau
Alexandrea Jobin
Serena Schaffer
Agatha Godlewski

Loyola-New Orleans

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

:33
137
:15
147

(26:08 130:37 3:25)

46
a4
47

Madisyn Acosta
Nora Welch
Amber Byrd
Mallory Foret
Isabel Esteb
Lauren Goens

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML
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9/30/22, 2:50 PM

Place TmPI
1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 12
16
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32
33 28
34 29
35

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

UNIVERSITY/COLLEGIATE MAROON MEN RESULTS

No.
351
238
235
232
349
214
333
267
344
319
209
242
334
241
257
348
265
262
288
263
219
212
256
215
231
321
290
286
210
296
295
313
326
239
318

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML

Name

Adam Spencer
Ryan Martins
Chris Devaney
Blake Buysse
Derick Peters
Shane Knanishu
Marcel Scheele
Nathaniel Tamminga
Jonathan Rioux
Micah Wilson
Dominic Bruce
Chantz Visse
Cameron Cira
Gabe Smit
Giovanni Copploe
Jake Bourget
Ivan Slyepkan
Zubin Jha

Toby Gillen

Kaleb Martin
Damian Rodriguez
Gavin Glaza
Sean Carney
Griffin Lehnhardt
Miguel Abaitua
Mitch De Lange
Harrison Martinenko
Matt De Haas
Charley Eagle

lan Converse
Walter Coleman
Woody Jerome
Ethan Loucks
Sean O'Connell
Pierce Siegne

Sex

3333333333333 33333333333333333333233

Yr

FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO

SR
SR

School
Wisconsin
Loyola (lll.)
Loyola (lll.)
Loyola (lll.)
Wisconsin
DePaul
Western Ontario
Ohio State
Windsor
UNA-Wisconsin
DePaul

Loyola (lll.)
Windsor

Loyola (lll.)
Ohio State
Wisconsin

Ohio State

Ohio State
Saint Louis
Ohio State
DePaul

DePaul

Ohio State
DePaul

Loyola (lll.)
Western Ontario
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
DePaul

San Diego

San Diego
UNA-Loyola (lll.)*
Western Ontario
Loyola (lll.)
UNA-Wisconsin

Time

24:04.36
24:10.43
24:25.65
24:36.43
24:38.29
24:45.71
24:48.84
24:52.66
24:53.52
24:57.60
24:58.75
25:02.85
25:04.32
25:08.30
25:11.27
25:12.71
25:16.19
25:16.23
25:18.51
25:20.95
25:22.50
25:24 .51
25:24.62
25:25.66
25:29.01
25:31.53
25:32.71
25:34.57
25:46.04
25:46.74
25:48.13
25:51.47
25:53.07
25:54.30
25:54.45

Pace
4:51
4:52
4:55
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
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9/30/22, 2:50 PM
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

30
31

32
33

34

35

36

37

TmPI
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45

46
47
48
49

287
261
233
285
324
315
350
328
237
213
312
297
307
356
322

Patrick Donovan
Jack Good

Nick Chudzik
Leo Burns

Kyle Koyanagi
Jake Phillips
Leo Richardson
Erik Ohrling
Nathan Kolbus
Joe Knanishu
Fionn Harrington

Russell Gokemeijer

Stephen Lavey
NICK Hruskoci
Ben Fox

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

SO
SR
SR
JR
JR

FR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR

3 3333333333333

SO

Saint Louis
Ohio State
Loyola (lll.)
Saint Louis

Western Ontario
UNA-Loyola (lll.)*

Wisconsin

Western Ontario

Loyola (lll.)
DePaul

UNA-Loyola (lll.)

San Diego
UNA LOYOLA

WISCONSIN UNA
Western Ontario

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

25:55.74
25:56.21
25:57.72
26:03.28
26:04.03
26:06.58
26:08.17
26:09.10
26:09.83
26:17.01
26:23.81
26:26.55
26:33.27

26:35.08

26:36.40

UNIVERSITY/COLLEGIATE MAROON MEN RESULTS

No.
298
301
302
335
320
240
289
316
341
345
314
284
347
346
300

Name

Sean O'keefe
Will Stefanou
Ethan Steiner

Brayden DeGrace

JT Boston

Alex Ratkovich
Lukasz Iwanoski
Gabe Ryan
Luke Mawhinney
Zach Staffell
Kyle Knutson
George Blanco
Noah Waldmann
Andrew Taylor
Octavio Rubio

CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

Yr

FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR

Sex

SR

SO
SO
SO
SR

3 3333333333333 3

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

School

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego
Windsor
Western Ontario
Loyola (lIl.)
Saint Louis
UNA-Loyola (lll.)
Windsor
Windsor
UNA-Loyola (lll.)
Saint Louis
Windsor
Windsor

San Diego

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML

Time

26:38.80
26:42.36
26:42.41
26:46.41
26:47.51
27:01.85
27:13.13
27:13.53
27:19.19
27:28.07
27:29.12
28:14.96
28:20.23
28:40.82
28:50.30

Pace
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:27
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:32
5:32
5:41
5:43
5:47
5:49

5:13
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:22

2/4



9/30/22, 2:50 PM Loyola Lakefront Invitational

1. 26 Loyola (Ill.) (24:42 123:26 0:58)
1 1 238 Ryan Martins SR 24:11
2 2 235 Chris Devaney JR 24:26
3 3 232 Blake Buysse SR 24:37
4 9 242 Chantz Visse SR 25:03
5 11 241 Gabe Smit SO 25:09
6 (21) 231 Miguel Abaitua SO 25:30
7 ( 29) 239 Sean 0'Connell SR 25:55
2. 61 Ohio State (25:12 126:00 0:28)
1 6 267 Nathaniel Tamminga SR 24:53
2 12 257 Giovanni Copploe JR 25:12
3 13 265 Ivan Slyepkan JR 25:17
4 14 262 Zubin 3Jha SO 25:17
5 16 263 Kaleb Martin SO 25:21
6 (19) 256 Sean Carney SO 25:25
7 ( 31) 261 Jack Good SR 25:57
3. 67 DePaul (25:12 125:59 0:40)
1 4 214 Shane Knanishu SR 24:46
2 8 209 Dominic Bruce SR 24:59
3 17 219 Damian Rodriguez JR 25:23
4 18 212 Gavin Glaza JR 25:25
5 20 215 Griffin Lehnhardt SO 25:26
6 ( 25) 210 Charley Eagle SO 25:47
7 ( 35) 213 Joe Knanishu SO 26:18
4. 122 Western Ontario (25:42 128:30 1:21)
1 5 333 Marcel Scheele JR 24:49
2 22 321 Mitch De Lange SR 25:32
3 28 326 Ethan Loucks SR 25:54
4 33 324 Kyle Koyanagi JR 26:05
5 34 328 Erik Ohrling SR 26:10
6 ( 37) 322 Ben Fox SO 26:37
7 ( 42) 320 JT Boston SO 26:48
5. 124 Saint Louis (25:42 128:27 0:45)
1 15 288 Toby Gillen FR 25:19
2 23 290 Harrison Martinenko SO 25:33
3 24 286 Matt De Haas JR 25:35
4 30 287 Patrick Donovan SO 25:56
5 32 285 Leo Burns JR 26:04
6 ( 43) 289 Lukasz Iwanoski FR 27:14
7 ( 46) 284 George Blanco SO 28:15

Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

6 147 Windsor (26:19 131:35 2:35)
1 7 344 Jonathan Rioux 24:54
2 10 334 Cameron Cira SR 25:05

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 3/4



9/30/22, 2:50 PM

3 41
4 44
5 45
6 ( 47)
7 ( 48)

335 Brayden DeGrace
341 Luke Mawhinney
345 Zach Staffell
347 Noah Waldmann
346 Andrew Taylor

San Diego

SR
SR

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

147
120
:29
:21
141

(26:17 131:25 0:56)

296 Ian Converse

295 Walter Coleman

297 Russell Gokemeijer
298 Sean 0'keefe

301 Will Stefanou

302 Ethan Steiner

300 Octavio Rubio
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9/30/22, 3:43 PM

Place TmPI
1
2
3 1
4
5 2
6 3
7 4
8
9
10 5
11 6
12 7
13
14
15
16 8
17
18
19 9
20 10
21 11
22
23 12
24 13
25 14
26 15
27
28 16
29 17
30 18
31 19
32
33 20
34 21
35
36 22
37 23
38 24

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

No.
258
211
331
218
273
228
201
255
216
327
323
332
354
197
260
342
291
353
275
276
330
221
325
272
271
224
294
339
227
199
268
253
343
198
292
269
223
336

UNIVERSITY/COLLEGIATE MEN GOLD RESULTS

Name

John Cuozzo
Tommy Elwood
Mark Royce
William Previdi
Quinton Bock
Nicholas Keeling
Allan Kipruto
Colby Adams
Lucas Orwig

JD MacLelland
Eric Klassen
Justin Sanders
Zeke Micheel
Karan Shetty
Keegan Freyhof
Ryan Mutuchky
Jack Pifer
Peyton Hartman
Carter Leak
Bruce Leipart
Connor Pribaz
Jackson Thomas
Matt Lampard
Kolten Becker
Jackson Bakker
Anthony Eddy
Malik Stewart
Adam Kliensmith
Axel Huerta
Victor Curcuianu
Eric Alegre
Brian Kiplagat
Paul Popescu
Pablo Coviella
Ethan Rice
Sharmarke Ali
Caleb Deboer
Liam Fitzgerald
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Sex Yr

SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR

SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR

3333333333333 3333333333333333333333333

School

Ohio State
DePaul

Western Ontario
DePaul

Purdue Northwest
DuPage

Chicago State
Ohio State
DePaul

Western Ontario
Western Ontario
Western Ontario
Wisconsin Lutheran
Benedictine (lIl.)
Ohio State
Windsor

Saint Louis
Wisconsin Lutheran
Purdue Northwest
Purdue Northwest
Western Ontario
DePaul

Western Ontario
Purdue Northwest
Purdue Northwest
DuPage

Saint Louis
Windsor

DuPage

Chicago State
Purdue Northwest
Morton College
Windsor

Chicago State
Saint Louis
Purdue Northwest
DuPage

Windsor

Time

25:32.80
25:45.38
25:50.04
25:52.29
25:52.57
26:03.01
26:25.93
26:28.13
26:32.48
26:33.72
26:36.58
26:43.05
26:44.49
26:45.71
26:49.73
27:07.70
27:08.71
27:12.00
27:14.85
27:16.19
27:17.58
27:21.71
27:31.30
27:35.22
27:43.29
27:44.39
27:46.58
27:52.33
28:02.88
28:10.91
28:12.72
28:16.32
28:19.99
28:26.36
28:32.44
28:33.10
28:38.54
28:41.10

Pace
5:09
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:15
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:33
5:33
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:39
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:47
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

25

26
27

28
29
30
31

TmPI
32
33

34

35

36
37

Loyola Lakefront Invitational

282 Brandon Saavedra m JR  Roosevelt 28:41.24
337 Ethan Graves m FR  Windsor 28:42.52
277  Avery Ramos m FR  Purdue Northwest 28:46.72
278 Brendan Wiegand m FR  Purdue Northwest 29:00.68
303 Michael Alcantar m UC Davis Running Club  29:07.69
338 Patrick Kariuki m FR  Windsor 29:37.48
247 Alex Medina m JR  Loyola-New Orleans 29:47.42
279 Dominic Gamez m JR  Roosevelt 29:53.98
207 Nicolae Vandor m SR  Chicago State 30:12.89
248 Connor Meigs m FR  Loyola-New Orleans 30:16.80
250 Miguel Thomas m SO Loyola-New Orleans 30:17.92
249 Peter Nelson-Broderic m JR  Loyola-New Orleans 30:26.86
Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022
UNIVERSITY/COLLEGIATE MEN GOLD RESULTS
No. Name Sex Yr School Time Pace
251 Zachary Zamarripa m FR Loyola-New Orleans  30:32.97 6:09
243  Cristian Delgado m SO Loyola-New Orleans 33:18.78  6:43
270 Brandan Bagnara m FR  Purdue Northwest 33:55.42  6:50
226  Matt Fitzgerald m FR DuPage 33:55.48 6:50
280 Cristian Martinez m JR  Roosevelt 34:27.87 6:56
281 Raul Ortiz m SO Roosevelt 34:36.47  6:58
229 Harry Llobrera m SO DuPage 34:47.32 7:00
244  Diego Garnica m FR Loyola-New Orleans  34:47.91 7:01
205 Kenny Spears m FR  Chicago State 36:38.63 7:23
252  Alfredo Jaramillo m SO Morton College 38:09.94 7:41
254  Mauricio Lara m FR  Morton College 39:24.44 7:56

Loyola Lakefront Invitational
CHICAGO, IL
9/30/2022

1 331
5 327
6 323
7 332

1 330

12) 325

Mark Royce SO 25:51
JD MaclLelland SO 26:34
Eric Klassen JR 26:37
Justin Sanders SO 26:44
Connor Pribaz SO 27:18
Matt Lampard FR 27:32

(27:09 135:45 1:51)

2 273 Quinton Bock SO 25:53
9 275 Carter Leak SO 27:15
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5:47
5:47
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:58
6:00
6:01
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:08
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Loyola Lakefront Invitational

(28:54 144:27 7:52)

(28:10 140:46 1:35)

3 10 276 Bruce Leipart

4 13 272 Kolten Becker

5 14 271 Jackson Bakker
6 ( 19) 268 Eric Alegre

7 ( 22) 269 Sharmarke Ali

3 92 DuPage

1 3 228 Nicholas Keeling
2 15 224 Anthony Eddy

3 17 227 Axel Huerta

4 23 223 Caleb Deboer

5 34 226 Matt Fitzgerald
6 ( 35) 229 Harry Llobrera
4. 93 Windsor

1 8 342 Ryan Mutuchky

2 16 339 Adam Kliensmith
3 20 343 Paul Popescu

4 24 336 Liam Fitzgerald
5 25 337 Ethan Graves

6 ( 26) 338 Patrick Kariuki

5. 108 Chicago State

1 4 201
2 18 199
3 21 198
4 28 207
5 37 205

Allan Kipruto
Victor Curcuianu
Pablo Coviella
Nicolae Vandor
Kenny Spears

6. 149 Loyola-New Orleans

1 27 247
2 29 248
3 38 250
4 31 249
5 32 251
6 (33) 243
7 (36) 244

Alex Medina
Connor Meigs
Miguel Thomas

Peter Nelson-Broderic

Zachary Zamarripa
Cristian Delgado
Diego Garnica
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(30:00 149:5610:13)

(30:17 151:23 0:45)
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